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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PUNALUR

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
29/12/2025

To date
29/12/2025

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 29/12/2025 Devika Dileep Dileep Kumar V (FTHR) Sandhya Bhavan, 
Chemmanthoor, 
Punalur, Punalur, 
691305, Punalur

  

2 29/12/2025 SHANAVAS S SHAJAHAN (FTHR) TADATHIVILA 
PUTHEN VEEDU, 

VADAMON, 
ANCHAL, 

VADAMON, 691306, 
PUNALUR

  

3 29/12/2025 JASNA N BEEVIKUNJU A 
(MTHR)

DHARUL SALAM, 
VENCHEMPU, 

KARARAVALOOR, 
VENCHEMPU, 691333, 

PUNALUR

  

4 29/12/2025 ANJU J SHAMNAD S (HSBN) HASEEM MANZIL, 
KANJUVAYAL, 

YEROOR, 
BHARATHEEPURAM, 

691312, PUNALUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PUNALUR

Revision identity

5 29/12/2025 ABOOBACKER PAKEER KUTTY 
RAWTHER (FTHR)

PARUTHIKUZHI 
THOTTATHIL, 
VENCHEMBU, 

KARAVALOOR, 
VENCHEMBU, 

691333, PUNALUR

  

6 29/12/2025 SHAMNAD S SULAIMAN (FTHR) HASEEM MANZIL, 
KANJUVAYAL, 

YEROOR, 
BHARATHEEPURAM, 

691312, PUNALUR

  

7 29/12/2025 JEMSEENA N BEEVI KUNJU A 
(FTHR)

DHARUL SALAM, 
VENCHEMPU, 

KARAVALOOR, 
VENCHEMPU, 691333, 

PUNALUR

  

8 29/12/2025 LUBINA THAHA SUMAIBA BEEVI 
(MTHR)

BISMILLA MANZIL, 
PATHINONNAM 

MILE, 
THINKALKARIKKAKOM, 
MARTHANDANKARA, 

691312, PUNALUR

  

9 29/12/2025 AMINA B HABY HAREED 
(HSBN)

VADAKKUMKARA 
PUTHEN VEEDU, 
NELLIMOODU, 

THINKKALKARIKKOM, 
KULATHUPUZHA, 
691310, PUNALUR

  

10 29/12/2025 AKSA JOSE JOSE MON G (FTHR) CHARUVILA 
PUTHEN VEEDU, 
AYOOR, AYOOR, 
AYOOR, 691533, 

PUNALUR

  

11 29/12/2025 ABEL B ABRAHAM BIJU ABRAHAM 
(FTHR)

PARAVILA PUTHEN 
VEEDU, 

PERUNGALLOOR, 
AYUR, AYUR, 691533, 

PUNALUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PUNALUR

Revision identity

12 29/12/2025 Afsana Latheef Sabeena (MTHR) Moolayil Veedu, 
Madathikonam, 
Kulathupuzha, 

Kulathupuzha P O, 
691310, Punalur

  

13 29/12/2025 AZIYA B BAIJU (FTHR) CHARUVILA 
PUTHEN VEEDU, 

PATHADY, YEROOR, 
BHARATHEEPURAM, 

691312, PUNALUR

  

14 29/12/2025 ASHINA R MUHAMMED 
HUSSAIN (FTHR)

11/968, RAJEENA 
MANZIL, PATHADY 
BHARATHEEPURAM 

P O, 
BHARATHEEPURAM, 

691312, PUNALUR

  

15 29/12/2025 ALFIYA S SIDHEEK (FTHR) KALLUPARAMBIL 
VEEDU, EDAMON, 

EDAMON, EDAMON, 
691307, PUNALUR

  

16 29/12/2025 Aasiya N Noushad (FTHR) Nadirsha Manzil, 
Aeram, Anchal, 

Thadicadu P O, 691306, 
Punalur

  

17 29/12/2025 RAJEEV S RADHAMMA G 
(MTHR)

SIVAM, 
CHEMMANTHOOR, 

PUNALUR, 
PUNALUR, 691305, 

PUNALUR

  

18 29/12/2025 NAZIL N NAJEEM (FTHR) NAZIM MANZIL, 
KALAYANADU, 

VALACODU, 
PLACHERY, 691331, 

PUNALUR

  

19 29/12/2025 Ratheesh G Thushara B S (WIFE) Thusharam, 
Aickarakonam, 

Kakkode, Kakkode PO, 
691331, Punalur
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PUNALUR

Revision identity

20 29/12/2025 Muhammad Nihas Sabeena (MTHR) Moolayil Veedu, 
Madathikkonam, 
Kulathupuzha, 

Kulathupuzha P O, 
691310, Punalur

  

21 29/12/2025 BUSHNA N NAVAS (HSBN) VENGAVILA VEEDU, 
MAYILADUMKUNNU, 

EROOR, EROOR, 
691312, PUNALUR

  

22 29/12/2025 Jesna N Nejeem M (FTHR) 11/772 Kodiyil Veedu, 
Pathady, Yeroor, 

Bharatheepuram P O, 
691312, Punalur

  

23 29/12/2025 Ajaz Muhammad Shamila Beevi N 
(MTHR)

Jas Manzil Kaithakkadu, 
Kulathupuzha, 
Kulathupuzha, 

Kulathupuzha, 691310, 
Punalur

  

24 29/12/2025 NEHA THOMAS THOMAS VARGHESE 
(FTHR)

KAVUMKOTTU 
VEEDU, 

KULATHUPUZHA, 
KULATHUPUZHA, 
KULATHUPUZHA, 
691310, PUNALUR

  

25 29/12/2025 JUHI THOMAS THOMAS VARGHESE 
(FTHR)

KAVUMKOTTU 
VEEDU, 

KULATHUPUZHA, 
KULATHUPUZHA, 
KULATHUPUZHA, 
691310, PUNALUR

  

26 29/12/2025 ALEENA B ALEX BEENA (MTHR) SWARNAMANGALATHU  
HOUSE, 

ARAMPUNNA, 
PUNALUR, 

ELAMPAL, 691322, 
PUNALUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PUNALUR

Revision identity

27 29/12/2025 SINDHU RADHAKRISHNA 
PILLAI S (HSBN)

THEKKEKKARA 
PUTHEN VEEDU, 
AREEPLACHY, 

ANCHAL, 
AREEPLACHY, 

691333, PUNALUR

  

28 29/12/2025 BEENA THOMAS THOMAS VARGHESE 
(HSBN)

KAVUMKOTTU 
VEEDU, 

KULATHUPUZHA, 
KULATHUPUZHA, 
KULATHUPUZHA, 
691310, PUNALUR

  

29 29/12/2025 SARI  S R SANJU  CHANDRAN 
(HSBN)

SASTHA, AYUR, 
EDAMULAKKAL, 

AYUR, 691533, 
PUNALUR

  

30 29/12/2025 SHAHUL HAMEEDU 
SAHEER 

SHAHUL HAMEEDU 
(FTHR)

005/637 
MULLASSERI, 

AGASTHYACODU, 
ANCHAL, ANCHAL P 
O, 691306, PUNALUR

  

31 29/12/2025 SALEENA FATHIMA (MTHR) KIZHAKKEKARA 
PUTHEN VEEDU, 

CHERUTHANNOOR, 
EDAMON, EDAMON, 

691307, PUNALUR

  

32 29/12/2025 Aamina Saheer Saheer S (FTHR) 005/637 Mullaseri, 
Agasthyacodu, Anchal, 
Anchal P O, 691306, 

Punalur

  

33 29/12/2025 sudheena beegum b n naushadu  (HSBN) pezhum vila veedu, 
venchempu, karavaloor, 
venchempu p o, 691333, 

punalur

  

34 29/12/2025 Sainab Shaheer Saheer S (FTHR) 005/637 Mullaseri, 
Agasthyacodu, Anchal, 
Anchal P O, 691306, 

Punalur
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PUNALUR

Revision identity

35 29/12/2025 Shani Shemi (WIFE) Althaf Manzil Valiyela, 
Valiyela, Kulathupuzha, 
Kulathupuzha, 691310, 

Punalur

  

36 29/12/2025 NAVIN ROY Roy John (FTHR) 10/533 Roys Garden, 
Edamulackal, 
Edamulackal, 

Edamulackal, 691306, 
Punalur

  

37 29/12/2025 NOUSHAD A ABDUL MAJEED 
(FTHR)

1177, N J HOUSE, 
PATHADY, 

BHARATHEEPURAM, 
691312, PUNALUR

  

38 29/12/2025 VALSAMMA DANIEL DANIEL M (HSBN) PUTHUPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, NEAR  

RAILWAY STATION, 
EDAMON, 

ANAPETTAKONGAL, 
691307, PUNALUR

  

39 29/12/2025 Kanaka Ratnam Kalaiselvi (OTHR) RPL NURSERY 
COLONY, 

Chandanakavu, 
Thinkalkarrikom 
Kulathupuzha, 

Thinkalkarrikom, 
691310, Punalur

  

40 29/12/2025 Roy John Suja  Baby (WIFE) 10/533 Roys Garden, 
Edamulackal, 
Edamulackal, 

Edamulackal, 691306, 
Punalur

  

41 29/12/2025 ABHIJITH SHAJI SHAJI RAGHAVAN 
(FTHR)

POURNAMI, 564, 
THONICHAL, 

EDAMON, EDAMON 
POST, 691307, 

PUNALUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PUNALUR

Revision identity

42 29/12/2025 BIJU DANIEL DANIEL M (FTHR) Puthuparambil House, 
Near Railway Station, 

Edamon, 
Anapettakongal, 
691307, Punalur

  

43 29/12/2025 SREEKALA BHASKARAN (FTHR) NETTAYATHU 
VADAKKATHIL, 
MATHURAPPA, 

ARACKAL, 
THADICADU P O, 
691306, PUNALUR

  

44 29/12/2025 Ananya M S Sunitha (MTHR) Ananya bhavan, 
Komalam, Anchal, 
Vadamon, 691306, 

Punalur

  

45 29/12/2025 Suja  Baby Roy John (HSBN) 10/533 Roys Garden, 
Edamulackal, 
Edamulackal, 

Edamulackal, 691306, 
Punalur

  

46 29/12/2025 LEENA THOMAS BIJU DANIEL (HSBN) PUTHUPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, NEAR 

RAILWAY STATION, 
EDAMON, 

ANAPETTAKONGAL, 
691307, PUNALUR

  

47 29/12/2025 AROMAL T SREEKALA (MTHR) NETTAYATHU 
VADAKKATHIL 

VEEDU, 
MATHURAPPA, 

ARACKAL, 
THADICADU P O, 
691306, PUNALUR

  

48 29/12/2025 LINTA MARY G S BINU M (HSBN) BINU VILASAM, 
THUMBIKUNNU, 
EDAMULACKAL, 
EDAMULACKAL, 
691306, PUNALUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PUNALUR

Revision identity

49 29/12/2025 ISHA BEEVI NAZARUDEEN 
(HSBN)

ALFIYA MANZIL, 
THANGAL NAGAR, 

ANCHAL, 
THADICADU P O, 
691306, PUNALUR

  

50 29/12/2025 AMAL RAJ RAJU C (FTHR) Thengu Vila Veedu, 
Thazhamel, Anchal, 

Anchal, 691306, punalur

  

51 29/12/2025 SAINUDEEN A ABDUL MAJEED 
KUNJU (FTHR)

KUNNATHU VEEDU, 
THAZHAMEL, 

ANCHAL, ANCHAL P 
O, 691306, PUNALUR

  

52 29/12/2025 K ANAND KUMAR P (FTHR) ANNAI ILLAM, 
PANANGADU, 

PUNALUR, 
PUNALUR, 691305, 

PUNALUR

  

53 29/12/2025 Roshni Roy Roy Thankachan 
(FTHR)

A R House, 
Kambamkodu, 

Edamulakkal, Vayakkal, 
691532, Punalur

  

54 29/12/2025 AMEEN MUHAMMED 
I 

ISHACK A (FTHR) V P HOUSE, 
VENMANIYODE, 

ANCHAL, 
THADICADU, 691306, 

PUNALUR

  

55 29/12/2025 NADIRSHA NAZEER S NAZEER (FTHR) SHAHIN MANZIL, 
ESM COLONY, 

KULATHUPUZHA P 
O, KULATHUPUZHA, 

691310, PUNALUR

  

56 29/12/2025 SHYLAJA SHAJAHAN P (HSBN) karikkathil puthen 
veedu, venchempu, 

karavaloor, venchempu, 
691333, punalur
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PUNALUR

Revision identity

57 29/12/2025 ANSA Y SHAMLA YAKOOB 
(MTHR)

RAHATH MANZIL, 
AGASTHYAKKODU, 
ANCHAL, ANCHAL, 

691306, PUNALUR

  

58 29/12/2025 ANEENSA A    K NAUSHAD (HSBN) NOUSHAD HOUSE, 
NEAR RAILWAY 

STATION, PUNALUR, 
PUNALUR, 691305, 

PUNALUR

  

59 29/12/2025 Khadeeja Jashim Shameela  K H (MTHR) SAJASHA Manzil, 
Agasthiacodu, Anchal, 

Anchal, 691306, Punalur

  

60 29/12/2025 Sudheer M Muhammed  Kannu 
(FTHR)

Ansiya Maznil, 
Chozhyacode, 
Kulathupuzha, 

Chozhiyacode, 691310, 
Punalur

  

61 29/12/2025 NAFSIYA  NIYAZ 
KHAN

S L NIYAZ KHAN 
(FTHR)

JUMEIRAH WAVES 
VILLA, 

KUTHIRACHIRA, 
PUNALUR, 

PUNALUR, 691305, 
PUNALUR

  

62 29/12/2025 NEHAL NIYASKHAN NIYAZ KHAN  
SAMAD LAILA 

(FTHR)

JUMEIRAH WAVES 
VILLA, 

KUTHIRACHIRA, 
PUNALUR, 

PUNALUR, 691305, 
PUNALUR

  

63 29/12/2025 ABHIJA SHAJI SHAJI RAGHAVAN 
(FTHR)

POURNAMI, 
THONICHAL, 

EDAMON, EDAMON 
POST, 691307, 

PUNALUR

  

64 29/12/2025 Jyothy S Sunitha A (MTHR) Sunil Vilasam, Edamon, 
Edamon, Edamon, 

691307, Punalur
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PUNALUR

Revision identity

65 29/12/2025 SIYAN MUHAMMED 
S 

SIDHEEQUE K M 
(FTHR)

M K R MANZIL, 
YEROOR, YEROOR, 

YEROOR, 691312, 
PUNALUR

  

66 29/12/2025 Sulfikar S Sherafudheen (FTHR) Vanatharikathu Puthen 
Veedu, Kandanchira, 

Kulathupuzha, Dally P 
O, 691310, Punalur

  

67 29/12/2025 SIBIN B MADHU MADHUSOODANAN 
(FTHR)

VADAKKUMKARA 
PUTHEN VEEDU, 

EDAYAM, EDAYAM, 
EDAYAM, 691532, 

PUNALUR

  

68 29/12/2025 ADHILA A ANZAR MUHAMMED 
BASHEER (HSBN)

KAVANIYIL, NEAR 
ASHA BHAVAN, 
VALACODU PO 

PUNALUR, 
VALACODU, 691331, 

PUNALUR

  

69 29/12/2025 ALFIYA AYOOB FEBIN IBRAHIM 
(HSBN)

CHARUVILA 
PUTHEN VEEDU, 
VALACODU PO, 

PUNALUR, 
VALCODU, 691331, 

PUNALUR

  

70 29/12/2025 AFSAL AYOOB AYOOB KHAN M 
(FTHR)

CHARUVILA 
PUTHEN VEEDU, 
VALACODU PO, 

PUNALUR, 
VALCODU, 691331, 

PUNALUR

  

71 29/12/2025 Fara Ameena Rinu A R (HSBN) R R BHAVAN, 
EDAMULACKAL, 
EDAMULACKAL, 
EDAMULACKAL, 
691306, PUNALUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PUNALUR

Revision identity

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


